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Body
Color

Waste identification

390 mm

1060 mm

330 mm

75L

27,8kg

330 mm

940 mm

75L

24,5kg
390 mm

Rounded Slot Circular Slot Squared SlotSlim Slot

STANDAR VERSIONS

Top Self-
Closing Flap

Frontal Self-
Closing Flap

SPECIAL VERSIONS
SE

LF-EXTINGUISHING CERTIFIED

SELF-EXTINGUISHING
CERTIFIED

INDOOROUTDOOR manufactured by
Cervic Environment 

Avalilable colour for plastic bags "Slim-Fit"Easy
Empty

Recycling Stations
4 types of waste - 

300L

Recycling Stations
3 types of waste - 

225L

Recycling Stations
2 types of waste - 

150L

RECYCLING STATIONS EXAMPLES

COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS

Wheels 
Kit

ACCESSORIES

Kaizen 1 l. & 
Valencia 2 l. 

Ashtray

Frontal waste
adesive
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-- Bin with front door system which can be used by itself or forming recycling stations.
-- Self-extinguishing certified
-- Capacity of 75 litres.
-- Collection systems:

          · Sliding inner ring bag holder with elastic band which can be horizontally foldout by guides
          · Metal inner liner with elastic band to keep the bag in place.
-- Available lids: upper self-closing flap, frontal self-closing flap and sorting slots. 
-- Lid with waste identification included.
-- Door protected by lock
-- Can be fixed to the wall or wall-mounted.
-- Adjustable height plastic feet are included.
-- Can be fixed to the ground with 4 M8 expanding bolts (not included).
-- Made of 1, 1’5 and 3 mm cold rolled steel plates which have been hot dip galvanized.
-- It includes a thermo-heating polyester powder coated finish with a zinc rich primer on the lid.
-- Joint elements made of Stainless Steel.
-- Easy emptying system: our bins must be safe, ergonomic and clean. This bin has been designed and produced with an 

ergonomic and efficient emptying system which guarantees the extraction of the bag without risk of ripping.
-- Plastic bags: this bin is compatible with standard bags available in the market. However, Cervic Environment have developed 

“Slim-fit” bags (tailor-made for our bins) which improve the performance and the aesthetic of the bins. 
-- Accessories: frontal adhesives, base, wheels kit and ground anchor bolts kit.
-- Compatible products: wall-mounting Kaizen ashtray, wall-mounting Valencia ashtray and Can-Adapt bags dispenser.
-- Suitable to be used indoor and outdoor under normal weather conditions. In case of extreme weather conditions, such as high 

salinity, temperature or humidity, an additional special treatment can be included. Check extra cost and MOQ.
-- Guaranteed reliability: this product has satisfactorily exceeded functionality and endurance tests under real environmental and 

usage conditions.
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SLOT
SHAPE

SLOT 
COLOR

SYMBOL 
COLOR

SYMBOL

SLOT SHAPE CODE

Stockholm Bin 75L Sorting Slot - Inner Ring

Stockholm Bin 75L Sorting Slot - Inner Liner

MEC371S1

MEC371S2

Inner Ring Bag Holder
Code

Code

Description

Description
Inner Liner

MODEL CODE

To process your order, all the codes that create the detailed reference must be chosen.
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To define the product go to page:

Stockholm bin 1W 75L with Sorting Slot................................................................................... Page 3-4
Stockholm bin 1W 75L with Upper or Frontal Self-closing Flap................................................ Page 4-5

DETAILED REFERENCE FOR STOCKHOLM BIN 75L WITH SORTING SLOTS

Code MaterialDescription Colour

Slim Slot

Circle Slot

Rounded Slot

Squared Slot

by Paint

by Paint

by Paint

by Paint

2

4

1

3

Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel

Galvanized Steel

___  / _   _ . _  _  /
MODEL 
CODE

WASTE CODE
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Ex.: Yellow Rounded Slot
with Bottles & Cans

(top view)

Ex.: Blue Slim Slot
with Paper Adhesive

(top view)

SLOT COLOR CODE

WASTE SYMBOL COLOR CODE

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

F

F

G

G

H

H

I

I

E

E

WASTE SYMBOL CODE

1 2 3 4 6 7 85
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WASTE SYMBOL CODE

A B C D F G H IE

TOP SELF-CLOSING FLAP

Stockholm Bin 75L Top Self-Closing Flap - Inner Ring

Stockholm Bin 75L Top Self-Closing Flap - Inner Liner

MEC37251

MEC37252

MEC37361

MEC37362

Inner Ring Bag Holder

Stockholm Bin 75L Frontal Self-Closing Flap -Inner Ring

Stockholm Bin 75L Frontal Self-Closing Flap - Inner Liner

Code Description

Inner Liner
Code Description

Inner Liner
Code Description

FRONTAL SELF-CLOSING FLAP
Inner Ring Bag Holder

Code Description

MODEL CODE
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To process your order, all the codes that create the detailed reference must be chosen.

DETAILED REFERENCE FOR STOCKHOLM BIN 75L UPPER SELF-CLOSING 
FLAP AND FRONTAL SELF-CLOSING FLAP

___  /  _   _   /
COLOR SYMBOLMODEL 

CODE

WASTE SYMBOL
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FRONTAL ADHESIVA ACCESORY

ADHESIVE CODE

Reference Description

WASTE COLOR CODE

A B C D GF IE H

Frontal Adhesive StockholmMADH009
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WASTE SYMBOL CODE

1 2 3 4 6 7 85

Ex.: Yellow with Bottles & Cans
(top view)

___  /  _   _   /
COLOR NAMEADHESIVE 

CODE

WASTE CODE



Datasheet  - Recycling bins – High performance

years

This datasheet invalidates the previous datasheets regarding this product. The technical characteristics and materials of this product may change due to improvements without prior notice.
Tel. (+34) 96 555 02 67   Fax. (+34) 96 555 37 62   Avda. del juguete, 14   03440 IBI (Alicante) Spain   comercial@cervic.com   www.cervicenvironment.com

 

Nederlands Italiano SuomiCode Code

Papier Carta Paperi

Restafval Kuivajäte

Bio Umido
Vetro

Biojäte

Plastic

GFT

Energiajäte

PMD Plastica - Lattine Muovi

Ander afval Sekajäte

Glas Lasi

Metaal Metalli

037

056

055

036

054

057

040

058

060

062
063

059

061

Code

070

074

072

076

071

075

073

077

WASTE NAME CODE

 

English FrançaisCode

Paper Papier - Carton

Non-Recyclables Autres déchets

Organic Organique

Plastic Bottles

Mixed Recycling

Bouteilles plastiques

Bottles & Cans Emballages recyclables

General Waste Déchets divers

Glass Verre

Cans

Plastic

Canettes

009

031

029

033

028

032

030

034
035
036

Code

046

050

048

052

047

051

049

053

Indifferenziata

Lattine

Organico

Plastica

Secco

Vetro - Lattine

065

067

069

066

064

068

 

Norsk Magyar Nyelv PolskiCode Code

Papir Papír Papier

Restavfall Toner Pozostałe odpady

Matavfall Szerves Bio odpady

Plastemballasje Műanyag

Plastik Metal

Plastik

Pant Vegyes Segregowane Suche

Avfall Kommunális hulladék Zmieszane odpady

Glass- og metallemballasje Üveg Szkło

Fém Metal

078

082

080

084

079

083

081

085

089

087

091

099

086

090

088

092

Code

037

096

094

043

093

097

095

098

PortuguêsCode

Papel

Indiferenciados

Organico

Plástico

Embalagens

Diversos

Metal

Vidro

037

102

101

007

100

103

098

026

DeutscheCode

Papier

Restmüll

Bioabfall

Plastik

Rest

Gelber Sack

Abfall

Glas

Metall

037

041

039

043

045

038

042

040

044
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ACCESORIES

Reference Description Color MaterialAccesories

Kit ground anchor bolts (4 pcs) 
Stockholm Bin

Wheels Kit - Stockholm Bin Ø 40 mm
Wheight máx. 40kg/u

Zinc plated Steel /
Polypropylene

Expansion
bolts M8 Zinc plated Steel

MEC37AC2

MEC37AC3
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*Extreme treatment Additional extreme treatment with anticorrosive primer rich in zinc for products made of galvanized steel. 
This treatment meets the requirements of corrosion class C5 I, according to DIN EN ISO 12944

Reference DescriptionExtra Finishes

EXTRA FINISHES (TO IMPROVE CORROSION RESISTANCE)

*Depends on request. MOQ required

Reference Standars Shape MaterialDescription

Stockholm Recycling Station 3 Wastes 
with Frontal Adhesives Customization

Customization Example

Vinyl

CUSTOMIZATION

logo

logo

Printed
Aluminium

*Depends on request. MOQ required

XT

PER001

PER019

Customization V. Type 1 
(100x100mm)

*Customization P. Type 19 
(100x100mm)



9/9

BOLSAS DISPONIBLES “SLIM FIT a medida” 

Referencia Rollos /
Caja

Bolsas /
RolloGalgaDescripción

73 50
rollos/caja

20
bolsas/rollo

73 50
rollos/caja

20
bolsas/rollo

73

120

50
rollos/caja

40
rollos/caja

20
bolsas/rollo

10
bolsas/rollo

MBPR0204

MBPR0201

MBPR0203

MBPR0202

63x90cm Transparente

63x90cm Negro

63x90cm Amarillo

63x90cm Azul

 

AN

AL

L

DETALLES DE EMBALAJE-LOGÍSTICA

12

18 1200 1000 2140

1200 800 2140

111,8 Kg

112,6 Kg

1,87 m3

1,48 m3

u. / palet
Tipo de Embalaje

Paletizado

Detalles de embalaje (con palet)

Dimensiones palet mm* Peso
Palet

VolumenLargo Ancho AltoDescripción

*Podría ser cambiado para facilitar la optimización logística en caso de artículos mixtos
Solicitar optimización logística para contenedores llenos, remolques o camiones

retractilado

retractiladoPapelera Estocolmo 75L

Papelera Estocolmo 75L Trampilla Autocierre
Frontal

Boca Selectiva
Trampilla Autocierre Superior
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